
48

4
9

4
7

4
6

16

2
8

27

29

30

31

36

35

4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

14
0

16
0

10
0

22
0

10
0

8
0

6
0

4
0

2
3
0

22
0

16
0

14
0

10
0

8
0

14
0

13
2

¨
¾
¥

¨
¾
¥

°±¨

B
o
u
ld
e
r
 
B
a
r
r
ie
r

B
o
u
ld
e
r
 
B
a
r
r
ie
r

Car Park

¨R·

¨
R
·

¨
R
·

¨
R
·

CUL

CUL

CUL

C
U

L

CUL

C
U

L

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CULCUL

C
U
L

C
U
L

C
U
L

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

Washed-out
Area

W
a
s
h
e
d
-
o
u
t A

r
e
a

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

W
a
s
h
e
d
-
o
u
t 

A
r
e
a

W
a
s
h
e
d
-
o
u
t
 
A
r
e
a

CUL

CUL

G

G

G

G

G

G

118.6

18.8

19.8

25.020.4

42.7

25.8

26.2

123.6

24.4
19.7

19.9

20.0

19.4

19.8

19.7

18.7

20.1

141.2

18.6

20.2

138.5

18.1

17.6

102.1

101.2

101.5

108.2

109.1 109.2

125.0

34.2

116.6
35.2

36.0

34.0

241.2

232.5

224.6

226.5

232.4

230.9

231.3

37.817.7

17.3

17.0

17.7

17.4

18.8

18.5

H

E

E E
L

L

E

L

L

L

L

E

L
L

H

LL
L

E

L

L

L

H

L

E

E

L

L

E

E

E

E

L

ET

H
L

L

L

L

L

L

Y
U
 
T

U
N

G
 

R
O

A
D

Y
U
 
T

U
N

G
 

R
O

A
D

P
A
 

M
E
I R

O
A

D

¸
Î
ª

¸
Î
ª

Å
ò
§

±
×

±
×

³
æ
¨

±
×

¹
D

R
a

m
p

R
a

m
p

F
P

C
y
c
lin

g
 
T
r
a
c
k

FP

F
P

F
P

R
a

m
p

FP

FP

FP

R
o
a
d

FP

FP

F
P

FP

FP

FP

F
P

ª
F
¯
F

®
ø
¨

¾
§

¤
j

À
¬
¤
s

º
[
¤
j

À
¬
¤
s

T
u
n
g
 
C
h
u
n
g
 
F
ire
 
S
ta
tio

n

C
u
m
-
A

m
b
u
la
n
c
e
 
D
e
p
o
t

L
a
n
ta

u
 
D
is
tr
ic
t 

H
e
a
d
q
u
a
rt
e
rs

&
 
L
a
n
ta

u
 
N
o
rt
h
 
D
iv
is
io
n
a
l P

o
lic

e
 
S
ta
ti
o
n

1

6
0

10
0

80

E
S
S

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

G

R

14.0
30.8

22.7

18.9

19.5

18.9 19.5

78.2
25.0

63.5

20.7

21.1

21.2

25.2

19.9

18.5

18.9

18.9

19.1

20.3

18.7

92.5

E
L

H

L
L

L

LH

L
L

L

L L
L

L

L

E

L

L LL

¦
w
ª

O
N
 
T

U
N

G
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

¦
æ
¤

H

±
×

S
u
b
w
a
y

R
a

m
p

¥

¥

¥

TS

TS

TS

Podium

Podium

Podium

VO

TS

ªQ¤̄ ¸
8 CHUNG YAN ROAD

58
57

5
6

5
5

1

6

2

3

5

6 15

13
7

8 12

11

10

9

17

18

19

20

2621

25

7

23

22

32

44

5
8

¥_¤jÀ¬

ªF¯F¹D

ªQ¼zµó¨à

°¨ÆW

TUNG CHUNG

North Lantau Hospital

Tung Chung Road
Soccer Pitch

E
S

S

RCP

Chung Wai Street Children's Playground

MA WAN
NEW VILLAGE

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

A
R
C

H

CUL

SHR

CUL

G

R

´
Nullah

18.954.8

50.7

19.1

19.8

19.9

42.4

50.5

19.1

19.8

37.7

38.6
19.4

19.9

18.8

18.3

18.9

17.9

17.8 18.4

17.3
19.3

18.2

17.2 18.5

16.2

18.9

13.2 17.9

17.4

17.5

14.1

14.5

13.8

14.1

17.1

16.3

13.0

16.7

18.1

24.4

13.6

12.1

16.2

12.9

18.2 15.0

12.4

12.5 25.4

11.8

15.4

14.0

15.0
17.1

19.6

11.6

19.5

13.2

14.5
18.0

16.9 17.2

17.3

17.4

13.6

14.013.3

17.0

16.0

16.4

14.5

17.614.8

16.014.513.8

14.8

15.0
14.5

16.9

16.2

15.5
14.6

15.3

16.3

15.9
13.6

15.3

15.7

16.1
15.2 15.3

14.8

16.7

16.4

16.4

16.3

16.6
16.7

L

L

H

L

H

L

H L

L

L
L

L

L L

L L

H

L
L L

H

L

L
H L

L

LL

H

LH

L
L

L
L

L

H

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

LL

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

H

L
L

H

L L

L

L
L

LL
L

H

L

H
L

L
L

L

L

H
L

H

LL
L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L L
L

L
L

L
L

H

L
L

¸
Î
ª

¸
Î
ª

ª
Q
¤

Åò§

ª
Q

¼

ª
F
¯

CHUI KWAN DRIVE

Y
U
 
T

U
N

G
 

R
O

A
D

Y
U
 
T

U
N

G
 

R
O

A
D

C
H

U
N

G
 

Y
A

N
 

R
O

A
D

P
A

M

E
I

R
O

A
D

C
H

U
N

G
 

W
A
I S

T
R
E
E
T

T
U

N
G

C
H

U
N

G
R

O
A

D

³
æ
¨

¹
D

±
×

¹
D

±
×

³
æ
¨

³æ̈

C
y
c
lin

g
 
T
r
a
c
k

R
o
a
d

R
a

m
p

E
W

R
o
a
d

E
W

E
W

R
a

m
p

C
yc
lin

g 
T
ra

ck

6
0

CUL

72.5

71.6

69.6

47.3

47.4

44.5

59.2
46.3

59.5 58.8

L

H

F
P

FP
F
P

R

T
S

37

33 38

39

4
5

4
0

3
C4

3

3
E4

2

4
1

CUL

19.8

18.6

19.0

L
L

L

L

H

L
L

T
S

TS

5

14

13

CUL

16.5

16.5
16.8 17.6

17.2

17.9

17.7

18.3

19.8
18.6

18.6

L
L

L
H

L

L

L

¶
À

À
s

ª
d

T
ra

c
k

F
il
e
n
a

m
e
 
:

G
:\

e
n
v
\

p
r
o
j
e
c
t
\

2
1
9
8

4
4
-
7

0
\

1
3
 

D
r
a

w
in

g
 

D
e
li
v
e
r
a
b
le
s
\

2
4
 

E
n
v
ir

o
n

m
e
n
t
a
l 
Im

p
a
c
t
 
A
s
s
e
s
s

m
e
n
t
\

F
ig

u
r
e
 
4
.7

o
 
-
 

L
o
c
a
t
io

n
 
o
f
 
R
e
p
r
e
s
e
n
t
a
t
iv

e
 

N
o
is

e
 

A
s
s
e
s
s

m
e
n
t
 
P

o
in
t
s
 
(
R

o
a
d
 

T
r
a
f
f
ic
 

N
o
is

e
)
.d

g
n

1
1
/
8
/
2

0
1
5

P
r
in
t
e
d
 
b
y
 
:

 c  OVE ARUP & PARTNERS HONG KONG LIMITED.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.

Rev.

Status

Rev DateByDescription

Drawn

Drawing no.

Date Checked

Drawing title

Scale

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

Project title

Consultant

Approved

Civil Engineering and

Development Department

New Town Extension
Tung Chung

LNCP-008

N

GL FC

A

09/15

1:2500 @A3

LK

 

Figure 4.7o

A FIRST ISSUE GL 09/15

Location of Representative 

Noise Assessment Points 

(Road Traffic Noise) 

LEGEND

PRELIMINARY

EXISTING ROAD NETWORK

POINT

EXISTING NOISE ASSESSMENT 

ASSESSMENT AREA

COUNTRY PARK

POSSIBLE DEVELOPMENT AREA

0 100m50

(Sheet 19 of 20)


